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F41200 Youth Showmanship

Place

Back No. Horse Name

“Curcpean Champions

Exhibitor

Owner

Gold
Silver
Bronze

O 00 N O U b

10
Finalist
Finalist

182 AM Sherlock Holmes
291 Under The Influence
228 RR Suddenly Moonlite
245 Jac Flash O Rima
202 The Right Luke

212 An Awesome VP

344 Born To Be Invited
264 Cats Hot Image

108 Sheza Radical Lady
187 Leave A Blue Trace
163 HQH Pep Little Kiss
346 Good Aston Martin

Sophia Reinfelder
Aaron Henzgen
Laura-Elisa Weber
Nina Priemayer
Lauren Bruls
Jennifer Schranz
Alessia Van Aken
Stella Peter
Federica Cattolico
Adrienne Jueliger
Nike Lorenz

Lulu Dupont

Country
Germany
Germany
Germany
Austria
Belgium
Austria
Belgium
Germany
Italy
Germany
Germany
Belgium

Sophia Reinfelder
Aaron Henzgen
Stephanie Weber
Claudia Priemayer
Chloe Shaw-Jackson
Marie Christin Schranz
Hilde Jaspers Van Aken
Manuela Schmoelz-Peter
Giuseppe Cattolico
Adrienne Jueliger
Susanne Lorenz
Vincent Dupont

Country
Germany
Germany
Germany
Austria
Belgium
Austria
Belgium
Germany
Italy
Germany
Germany

R1 R2 R3 R4 RS
120 105 120

66
105
91
36
45
55
28
78
21
15
10

120
78
66
91
55
28
36
45
15
21
10

78
105
91
55
66
36
45
28
21
15
10

91
120
78
45
28
105
55
66
21
36
15
10

120
91
66
78

105
36
55
28
15
21
45
10

total

556
475
432
371
315
307
229
203
187
114
111

50

max min
120 91
120 66
105 66
91 45
105 28
105 36
55 28
66 28
78 15
36 15
45 15
10 10

result

345
289
261
235
182
166
146
109
94
63
51
30
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F21200 Amateur Showmanship

Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 315 A Dynamic Loper Katerina Bastova Czech Republic  Jana/ J&K Kredit SRO Bastova Czech Republic 105 120 105 120 120 570 120 105 345
Silver 291 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen Germany Aaron Henzgen Germany 120 105 120 91 21 457 120 21 316
Bronze 147 GC Dressed In Gold Giulia Fasani Italy Giulia Fasani Italy 78 91 78 78 55 380 91 55 234
4 289 In You | Hear A Song Manuela Raedler Germany Manuela Raedler Germany 45 78 91 55 36 305 91 36 178

5 154 LazylsWhatLazyDoes Jacqueline Korioth Germany Jacqueline Korioth Germany 55 45 66 21 78 265 78 21 166

6 256 AAW Krymsuns Legacy  Frederique De Kousemaeker Netherlands Holding Bv E-De-La-Croix 21 28 45 66 91 251 91 21 139

7 299 Fashionable Irons Laura Pfeifer Germany Markus Pfeifer Germany 36 66 36 36 105 279 105 36 138

8 118 Am | A Hot Krymsum Francesca Romana Faro Italy Francesca Romana Faro Italy 10 36 55 45 45 191 55 10 126

9 213 Invited To Win Marie Christin Schranz Austria Marie Christin Schranz Austria 28 10 21 105 28 192 105 10 77

10 148 The One That | Want Lesley Haanen Netherlands Lesley Haanen Netherlands 6 21 15 28 66 136 66 6 64
Finalist 313 Hoo Let The Dogz Out  Johanna Bernadett Oswald Germany Johanna Bernadett Oswald Germany 15 55 28 15 15 128 55 15 58
Finalist 230 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Schweiz Chantale Wellauer Schweiz 91 15 10 6 10 132 91 6 35
Finalist 101 Only Guns N Roses Mirja Bassing Germany Mirja Bassing Germany 66 6 6 10 6 94 66 6 22
Finalist 265 Willy Hot Lisa Schlatter Austria Lisa Schlatter Austria 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 3 9
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F21200 Amateur select Showmanship

Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
Gold 186 Gota Good Image Philipp Roos Switzerland  Philipp Roos Switzerland 120 120 120 120 120 600 120 120 360

Silver 203 Cookies Candy King Catharina E Snaell Sweden Roger Snaell Sweden 105 105 66 78 91 445 105 66 274
Bronze 216 A New Choco Emanuela Stefani  Italy Emanuela Stefani  Italy 78 66 105 91 105 445 105 66 274
4 152 A Fabulous Blues Susanne Karg Switzerland  Susanne Karg Switzerland 91 91 78 105 78 443 105 78 260

5 151 Tel Me Im Good Milena Kalat Austria Milena Kalat Austria 55 78 91 55 66 345 91 55 199

6 112 Out In The Sand Laura Cristini Italy Laura Cristini Italy 45 55 55 66 45 266 66 45 155

7 215 Sheskebosgoodmarlana Karin Bos-Kelder Netherlands Karin Bos-Kelder Netherlands 66 45 45 45 55 256 66 45 145

Finalist 284 A Western Melody Marina Loebrich Germany Marina Loebrich Germany 0O 0 O o0 o 0 0 0 0
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Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country Rl R2 R3 R4 R5 total

1 106 Ruff Commander Sandra Breitenstein ~ Germany Sandra Breitenstein Germany 755 79 75,5 77,5 77,5 385
2 156 Jack N Roost Anne Kotthaus Germany Anne Kotthaus Germany 72,5 74 74 73 75,5 369
3 203 Cookies Candy King Roger Snaell Sweden Roger Snaell Sweden 75 74 745 72 68 363,5
4 252 Elites Little Step Diana Unfug Germany Diana Unfug Germany 73 74 70,5 71 74 362,5
5 220 GS Shining Spat Jim Stors Luxembourg Marco Stors Luxembourg 71,5 69 735 69 72 355
6 125 Funny Little BH Stefan Giesecke Germany Andrea & Dr. Stefan Giesecke Germany 69 71,5 68,5 68,5 70,5 348
7 200 Tivios Prize Patrick Sattler Germany Daniela Mayer Germany 70 70 70 66,5 71 347,55
8 349 Spook N Smoke Marlene Stauss Germany Brigitte Fischer Germany 68,5 69,5 68 66,5 69 341,5
9 219 Gumpys Sugar Charlie  Marco Stors Luxembourg Diane Feller Luxembourg 69 64,5 67,5 64,5 65 330,5
10 363 Dr Starfish Rene Opitz Germany Gina Mel Opitz Germany 59,5 59,5 53 53 56 281
11 169 Larks Smart Lena Gabriele Michalek Austria Gabriele Michalek Austria 33 68 27 27,5 0 155,5
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443000 Youth Ranch Riding
Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner

1 163 HQH Pep Little Kiss Nike Lorenz Germany Susanne Lorenz
2 248 Walla Walla Wimpy Julia Steinbrecher Germany Julia Steinbrecher
3 276 Haidachino Hollywood  Elena Wuorimaa Finland Elena Wuorimaa
4 332 Antar Bueno Eleonora Marchiori  Italy Paolo Driussi
5 333 Black Gold Wimpy Eleonora Marchiori  Italy Paolo Driussi
6 220 GS Shining Spat Jim Stors Luxembourg Marco Stors
7 190 Sammie Little Step Andrin Kaelin Switzerland  Larissa Vera Rizzi
8 363 Dr Starfish Gina Mel Opitz Germany Gina Mel Opitz

Country
Germany
Germany
Finland

Italy

Italy
Luxembourg
Switzerland
Germany

R1
75,5
73,5
76
72,5
72
71,5
71
68,5

R2
77,5
75,5
73,5

76
73,5
71,5

72
65,5

R3 R4 RS5
72 75,5 75,5
73 75 72

73,5 72,5 73
70 70 75
70 71 76

71,5 73 71
72 70,5 71,5
71 685 70

total
376
369
368,5
363,5
362,5
358,5
357
343,5
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660000 European Longe Line Celebration

Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 total max min result
285 KM Best Looking Jadasa Maria Jablonowski ~ Germany Jadasa Maria Jablonowski ~ Germany 120 105 120 120 105 570 120 105 345
211 Savvy Spiderlady Andrea Schmid Germany Celina Schneider Germany 105 120 105 91 120 541 120 91 330
265 Willy Hot Lisa Schlatter Austria Lisa Schlatter Austria 91 91 78 105 91 456 105 78 273
136 MC Little Blue Dressed  Frauke Hoffmann Germany Frauke Hoffmann Germany 55 66 91 78 78 368 91 55 222
170 Charming Revolution Manuela Monn Germany Manuela Monn Germany 66 78 66 55 66 331 78 55 198

187 Leave A Blue Trace Adrienne Jueliger Germany Adrienne Jueliger Germany 78 55 55 66 55 309 78 55 176
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F23680 Western Riding Amateur select

Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Country total max min result
Gold 284 A Western Melody  Marina Loebrich  Germany Marina Loebrich Germany 72 72 70 70 71,5 3555 72 70 213,5

Silver 186 Gota Good Image Philipp Roos Switzerland Philipp Roos Switzerland 72,5 71,5 68,5 71 69 352,5 72,5 68,5 211,5
Bronce 244 Smh Make Me Hot  Brigitte Mueller  Germany Brigitte Mueller Germany 69,5 67,5 65,5 655 65 333 69,5 65 198,5
4 151 Tel Me Im Good Milena Kalat Austria Milena Kalat Austria 65,5 65 665 68 66 331 68 65 198

5 125 Funny Little BH Stefan Giesecke  Germany Andrea & Dr. Stefan Giesecke Germany 68 64,5 64 64,5 655 326,5 68 64 194,5
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F14310 Junior Ranch Riding

Place Back No. Horse Name Exhibitor Country Owner Country total max min result
Gold 227 Vanilla Deluxe Anja Vogelsgesang  Germany Anja Vogelsgesang Germany 71 71 72 73,5 71,5 359 73,5 71 2145

Silver 146 What A San Shine Jana Kuenkler Germany Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer Germany 70,5 70 71 69 71 3515 71 69 211,5
Bronze 326 Zan Red Jets Claudio Lulli Italy Claudio Lulli Italy 68 70,5 71,5 73 68 351 73 68 210
4 113 Wake Me Up Birgit Dietrich Germany Birgit Dietrich Germany 68,5 70 68,5 71,5 71 349,5 71,5 68,5 209,5

5 251 SL Custom Starlight Diana Unfug Germany Diana Unfug Germany 74 67 685 68,5 68,5 3465 74 67 205,55

6 343 QP Boon O Matic Cat  Nicole Opitz Germany Rene Opitz Germany 49,5 52 52 555 50 259 55,5 495 154

7 168 MR Button Dual Sabrina Menne Germany Marcel Menne Germany 41,5 445 44 46 43 219 46 41,5 131,5



